
Trauma   

  Skills Day   
April 29, 2021 

Fort Hamilton Hospital  
    630 Eaton Ave. 
    Hamilton, OH 45013 

Please join us for a free session of hands on trauma 

skills and education. 

 

Four sessions to choose from: 

0900-1100 

1230-1430 

1500-1700 

1800-2000 
  

 

To register for a session contact: 

Jennifer Mason    

KHN EMS Coordinator  

Jennifer.Mason@ketteringhealth.org 

mailto:Jennifer.Mason@ketteringhealth.org

